UNIVERSITY OF SCOUTING Activity Fees: 1-6801-029-20
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 02-24-2018 7:30 AM

NATIONAL CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL

o
Class Attendee Counts
University of Scouting 2018 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2018-02-24 07:30:00

UOS - College of Adventure Scouting Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
EAC101 Planning High Adventure/Super Period 1 Rm 1333 28 8 20
Activity
EAC102 High Adventure Opportunities 101 Period 1 Rm 1333 28 6 22
EAC103 Wilderness First Aid Basics . Period 2 Rm 1317 30 14 16
EAC104 Unit Administration Period 5 Rm 1329 34 13 21
EAC107 Venturing Overview Period 1 Rm 1348 28 13 15
EAC108 Sea Scouts for Land Lubbers Period 4 Rm 1346 28 3 25
EAC110 Kodiak Challenge - Youth Leadership Period 1 Rm 1325 32 14 18
Skills Training Forum (requires 3
periods)
EAC113 New Crew Officer Orientation Period 6 Rm 1326 32 5 27
EAC115 Venturing Youth Leadership Training Period 4 Rm 1326 32 7 25
Continuum
EAC116 One Crews Annual Program Period 3 Rm 1358 30 8 22
EAC120 The Venturing Awards Program. Period 5 Rm 1326 32 17 15
EAC134 Boy Scouts and Venturing a Powerful Period 2 Rm 1348 14 13 1
Partnership.
EAC136 The Do's and Don'ts of Venturing Period 4 Rm 1348 28 22 6
Recruitment.
EAC137 Venturing in the District Growing Your Period 5 Rm 1348 28 7 21
Program Collaboratively.
EAC138 Venturing at the District Level. Period 3 Rm 1348 28 10 18
EAC139 Duct Tape - The Eleventh Essential Period 1 Rm 1326 32 15 17
Item.
EAC145 CSI (Crew Scene Investigation) Period 6 Rm 1348 28 8 20
Venturing - The Death of a Crew."
EAC146 All Things Summit Award - How to Period 6 Rm 1329 34 8 26
Navigate the Process
EAC150 Goal Setting and Time Management Period 1 Rm 1344 30 10 20
for Venturing Crews (requires 3
periods)
EAC151 Mentoring for Venturing Crew Period 4 Rm 1344 30 12 18
(requires 2 periods)
EAC152 Project Management Period 6 Rm 1344 30 17 13
EAC202 Rails-to-Trails Adventures Period 2 Rm 1358 30 11 19
EAC203 Orienteering Period 2 Rm 1350 22 6 16
EAC204 GPS and Geocaching Period 1 Rm 1317 30 7 23
EAC205 Shooting Sports for Cub Scouts (1-hour Period 3 Rm 1350 22 2 20
class)
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EAC206 Shooting Sports for Boy Scouts (1-hour Period 4 Rm 1350 22 13 9
class)
EAC207 Shooting Sports for Venturers, Sea Period 5 Rm 1350 22 8 14
Scouts, and Explorers (requires 2
periods)
EAC210 Appalachian Shelter and Cabin Period 6 Rm 1317 30 21 9
Hopping
EAC211 Dutch Oven Cooking Period 3 Cafeteria 27
EAC221 Ohiopyle Adventures Period 4 Rm 1332 30 6 24
EAC222 Canoeing/Kayaking Period 3 Rm 1326 32 11 21
EAC224 SCUBA Diving Period 4 Rm 1325 32 5 27
EAC230 Backpacking Lite (requires 2 periods) Period 5 Rm 1358 30 15 15
EAC260 Harper's Ferry Area Adventures Period 1 Rm 1332 30 14 16
EAC266 Nelson Rocks Adventures Period 5 Rm 1332 30 6 24
EAC267 Adventures on Poplar Island, Period 6 Rm 1332 30 8 22
Chesapeake
EAC281 COPE (Challenging Outdoor Personal Period 1 Rm 1350 28 5 23
Experience)
EAC282 Powering High Adventure - How to Period 1 Rm 1358 30 5 25
Power CPAP and More in the
Backcountry
EAC283 Adventure Photography Period 4 Rm 1358 30 15 15
EAC290 Oops, Did You Forget Something? Period 3 Rm 1332 30 10 20
EAC291 Historic Trail Adventures Period 6 Rm 1333 28 16 12
EAC292 Engage 'Em or Lose 'Em How to Keep Period 6 Rm 1325 32 14 18
Teens Involved
EAC295 Emergency Preparedness Skills for Period 5 Rm 1359 30 11 19
Leadership and Community Service
EAC310 Canoe Treks Period 2 Rm 1326 32 6 26
EAC311 Sailing Basics and Resources Period 5 Rm 1346 28 3 25
EAC312 Planning Long Cruises and Sailing High Period 6 Rm 1346 28 2 26
Adventures in the Florida Keys and the
Caribbean
EAC313 Fun and Challenging Hikes within 2 Period 5 Rm 1317 30 30 -
Hour Drive
EAC316 ABCs of Taking Your Group on a Period 4 Rm 1333 28 9 19
Climbing Trip
EAC318 Adirondacks High Adventure Period 4 Rm 1317 30 3 27
EAC319 Adventures at Summit Scout Period 3 Rm 1317 30 5 25

Reservation, West Virginia
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SuM T WTh F

SacClass #
EAC321
EAC322
EAC323
EAC330

EAC332
EAC900

EAC902

EAC903

EAC905

Class Name

Maine High Adventure.
Northern Tier/Okpik
Lenhok'sin.

Terrapin Adventures Zip Line, Climbing
Tower, Hi Ropes, Giant Swing,
Kayaking, Biking, Tubing, Sailing,
Team Building, Leadership

Sport Rock .

Venturing Advisor Position Specific
Training (VAPST)

ILSC(Y) - Introduction to Leadership
Skills in the Crew, Ship, and Varsity
Team (Youth)

ILSC(A) - Introduction to Leadership
Skills in the Crew, Ship, and Varsity
Team (Adult)

Sea Scout Adult Leader Basic Training
(SSALBT)

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:30 AM - 08:00 AM:
09:10 AM - 10:00 AM:
10:10 AM - 11:00 AM:
11:10 AM - 12:00 PM:
12:10 PM - 01:00 PM:
01:10 PM - 02:00 PM:
02:10 PM - 03:00 PM:
03:10 PM - 04:00 PM:

Opening
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Lunch

Period 4
Period 5
Period 6

Period

Period 2
Period 2
Period 5
Period 3

Period 4
Period 1

Period 1

Period 1

Period 1

Room

Rm 1332
Rm 1333
Rm 1333
Rm 1359

Rm 1359
Rm 1329

Rm 1330

Rm 1341

Rm 1346

Min Max

Class Class

Instructor Size Size
30

28

28

30

30
34

50

19

28

Total for UOS - College of Adventure Scouting 1698

Grand Total Seats Taken

Nbr
Seats
Taken
4

3
7
3
27

585

585

Nbr
Seats
Open

26
25
21
27

26
27

23

14

27
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