

Class Attendee Counts

University of Scouting 2018 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2018-02-24 07:30:00

UOS - College of Adventure Scouting Min Max Nbr Nbr Class Class Seats Seats Su M T W Th F Sa Class # Class Name Period Room Instructor Size Size Taken Open Planning High Adventure/Super Period 1 Rm 1333 28 8 20 EAC101 EAC102 High Adventure Opportunities 101 Period 1 Rm 1333 28 6 22 Wilderness First Aid Basics . Period 2 Rm 1317 30 14 16 EAC103 EAC104 Unit Administration Period 5 Rm 1329 34 13 21 EAC107 Venturing Overview Period 1 Rm 1348 28 13 15 EAC108 Sea Scouts for Land Lubbers Period 4 Rm 1346 28 3 25 32 EAC110 Kodiak Challenge - Youth Leadership Period 1 Rm 1325 14 18 Skills Training Forum (requires 3 periods) EAC113 New Crew Officer Orientation Period 6 Rm 1326 32 5 27 EAC115 Venturing Youth Leadership Training Period 4 Rm 1326 32 7 25 Continuum EAC116 One Crews Annual Program Period 3 Rm 1358 30 8 22 EAC120 The Venturing Awards Program. Period 5 Rm 1326 32 17 15 EAC134 Boy Scouts and Venturing a Powerful Period 2 Rm 1348 14 13 Partnership. The Do's and Don'ts of Venturing Rm 1348 EAC136 Period 4 28 22 Recruitment. Venturing in the District Growing Your Period 5 Rm 1348 28 7 21 EAC137 Program Collaboratively. EAC138 Period 3 Rm 1348 28 10 Venturing at the District Level. 18 Duct Tape - The Eleventh Essential Rm 1326 32 15 EAC139 Period 1 17 EAC145 Period 6 28 CSI (Crew Scene Investigation) Rm 1348 8 20 Venturing - The Death of a Crew." EAC146 All Things Summit Award - How to Period 6 Rm 1329 34 8 26 Navigate the Process EAC150 Goal Setting and Time Management Period 1 Rm 1344 30 10 20 for Venturing Crews (requires 3 periods) EAC151 Mentoring for Venturing Crew Period 4 Rm 1344 30 12 18 (requires 2 periods) EAC152 Project Management Period 6 Rm 1344 30 17 13 EAC202 Rails-to-Trails Adventures Period 2 Rm 1358 30 11 19 EAC203 Orienteering Period 2 Rm 1350 22 6 16 EAC204 GPS and Geocaching Rm 1317 30 7 23 Period 1 EAC205 Shooting Sports for Cub Scouts (1-hour Period 3 Rm 1350 22 2 20 class)





Class Attendee Counts

University of Scouting 2018 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2018-02-24 07:30:00

UOS - College of Adventure S	Scouting				Min Class	Max Class	Nbr Seats	Nbr Seats
Su M T W Th F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor	Size	Size	Taken	Open
EAC206	Shooting Sports for Boy Scouts (1-hour class)	Period 4	Rm 1350			22	13	9
EAC207	Shooting Sports for Venturers, Sea Scouts, and Explorers (requires 2 periods)	Period 5	Rm 1350			22	8	14
EAC210	Appalachian Shelter and Cabin Hopping	Period 6	Rm 1317			30	21	9
EAC211	Dutch Oven Cooking	Period 3	Cafeteria				27	
EAC221	Ohiopyle Adventures	Period 4	Rm 1332			30	6	24
EAC222	Canoeing/Kayaking	Period 3	Rm 1326			32	11	21
EAC224	SCUBA Diving	Period 4	Rm 1325			32	5	27
EAC230	Backpacking Lite (requires 2 periods)	Period 5	Rm 1358			30	15	15
EAC260	Harper's Ferry Area Adventures	Period 1	Rm 1332			30	14	16
EAC266	Nelson Rocks Adventures	Period 5	Rm 1332			30	6	24
EAC267	Chesapeake	Period 6	Rm 1332			30	8	22
EAC281	Experience)	Period 1	Rm 1350			28	5	23
EAC282	Powering High Adventure - How to Power CPAP and More in the Backcountry	Period 1	Rm 1358			30	5	25
EAC283	Adventure Photography	Period 4	Rm 1358			30	15	15
EAC290	Oops, Did You Forget Something?	Period 3	Rm 1332			30	10	20
EAC291	Historic Trail Adventures	Period 6	Rm 1333			28	16	12
EAC292	Engage 'Em or Lose 'Em How to Keep Teens Involved	Period 6	Rm 1325			32	14	18
EAC295	Leadership and Community Service	Period 5	Rm 1359			30	11	19
EAC310	Canoe Treks	Period 2	Rm 1326			32	6	26
	Sailing Basics and Resources	Period 5	Rm 1346			28	3	25
	Planning Long Cruises and Sailing High Adventures in the Florida Keys and the Caribbean	Period 6	Rm 1346			28	2	26
	Fun and Challenging Hikes within 2 Hour Drive	Period 5	Rm 1317			30	30	0
EAC316	ABCs of Taking Your Group on a Climbing Trip	Period 4	Rm 1333			28	9	19
EAC318	Adirondacks High Adventure	Period 4	Rm 1317			30	3	27
EAC319	Adventures at Summit Scout Reservation, West Virginia	Period 3	Rm 1317			30	5	25

Max

Nbr

Nbr



Class Attendee Counts

University of Scouting 2018 at Hayfield Secondary School

Session: 2018-02-24 07:30:00

UOS - College of Adventure Scouting

					C	Class	Class	Seats	Seats
Su M T W Th F Sa Clas	ss#	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor	Size	Size	Taken	Open
EAC	C321	Maine High Adventure.	Period 2	Rm 1332			30	4	26
EAC	C322	Northern Tier/Okpik	Period 2	Rm 1333			28	3	25
EAC	C323	Lenhok'sin.	Period 5	Rm 1333			28	7	21
EAC	C330	Terrapin Adventures Zip Line, Climbing Tower, Hi Ropes, Giant Swing, Kayaking, Biking, Tubing, Sailing, Team Building, Leadership	Period 3	Rm 1359			30	3	27
EAC	C332	Sport Rock .	Period 4	Rm 1359			30	4	26
EAC	C900	Venturing Advisor Position Specific Training (VAPST)	Period 1	Rm 1329			34	7	27
EAC	C902	ILSC(Y) - Introduction to Leadership Skills in the Crew, Ship, and Varsity Team (Youth)	Period 1	Rm 1330			50	27	23
EAC	C903	ILSC(A) - Introduction to Leadership Skills in the Crew, Ship, and Varsity Team (Adult)	Period 1	Rm 1341			19	5	14
EAC	C905	Sea Scout Adult Leader Basic Training (SSALBT)	Period 1	Rm 1346			28	1	27
					Total for UOS - College of Adventure Scot	uting	1698	585	

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

07:30 AM - 08:00 AM: Opening

09:10 AM - 10:00 AM: Period 1

10:10 AM - 11:00 AM: Period 2

11:10 AM - 12:00 PM: Period 3

12:10 PM - 01:00 PM: Lunch

01:10 PM - 02:00 PM: Period 4

02:10 PM - 03:00 PM: Period 5

03:10 PM - 04:00 PM: Period 6

Grand Total Seats Taken 585